05-13-2003 U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Form PTO-1594 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Rev. 10/02) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): L'ANZA RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL INC. Name: BOLESIAW WYDZ GA Address: 6230 N. IRWINDALE AVE. Individual(s) Association Street Address: 6230 N. IRWINDACE AVE. General Partnership Limited Partnership City: AZUSH State: CH Zip: 91702 Corporation-State A $m{y}$ Individual(s) citizenship $\mathcal{U}.\mathcal{S}.$ Other _____ ☐ Association Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🖵 Yes 📈 No General Partnership_____ 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership ____ Assignment ☐ Merger Corporation-State Security Agreement Change of Name Other__ Other CURRECTION TO DOCUMENT 102313685.
ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENT INCLUSES If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: Yes No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 1932791 A. Trademark Application No.(s) Additional number(s) attached 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: JC-ANN STAMP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$_____ Internal Address:____ Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

Signature

DO NOT USE THIS SPACE

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true

8. Deposit account number:

(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)

Street Address: 6230 N. IRWINDALE AVE.

9. Statement and signature.

copy of the original document.

Azusa State: CAT Zip: 91702

TRADEMARK UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

| Assignees: | L'anza Research |) CONSENT TO |
|--------------------|---------------------------|-----------------|
| | International, Inc. | ASSIGNMENT OF |
| | 6230 N. Irwindale Avenue, | REGISTRATION OF |
| | Azusa, California 91702 |) MARK |
| | |) |
| Mark: | Robert De Lanza |) |
| | |) |
| Registration No.: | 1922791 |) |
| | |) |
| Registration Date: | September 26, 1995 | |
| | | |
| Class No.: | 3 |) |
| | |) |

TO THE COMMISSIONER OF PATENTS AND TRADEMARKS:

L'ANZA RESEARCH INTERNATIONAL, INC. hereby consents to the use and assignment to Boleslaw Wydzga, United States Citizen, of the registration by L'anza Research International, Inc. of the trademark registered under the mark "Robert De Lanza", Registration No. 1922791, for the following goods:

Cosmetics, namely, hair care and styling products for permed, color treated and dry hair, hair shampoo, hair conditioner, hair spray, hair gel and hair sprays in International Class 3.

Signed this 12 day of May, 2003, in Azusa, California.

Robert De Lanza, CEO

L'anza Research International, Inc.

U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE RE Form PTO-1594 U.S. Patent and Trademark Office (Rev. 10/02) 102313682 OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005) Tab settings ⇒ ⇒ ⇒ To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof. 2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) 1. Name of conveying party(ies): LOCESCAW WYDZGA L'ANZA RESEAREH INTERNATIONAL Name: Internal Address: 6230 FRWINDALE AVE #D Association Individual(s) Street Address: 6230 FRWINDING AVE AV Limited Partnership General Partnership Corporation-State CA Individual(s) citizenship <u>US</u> Association. Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Tes Yes No General Partnership 3. Nature of conveyance: Limited Partnership ____ Assignment Merger Corporation-State_ Security Agreement Change of Name Other If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domester representative designation is attached: Yes Nov. Other__ Execution Date: 12 - 4- 02 (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): B. Trademark Registration No.(s) A. Trademark Application No.(s) Yes Additional number(s) attached 5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence 6. Total number of applications and concerning document should be mailed: registrations involved: O-ANN STAMP 7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41).....\$40. 00 Internal Address: Enclosed Authorized to be charged to deposit account Street Address: 6230 FRWINDAIR AVED 8. Deposit account number: (Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account) DO NOT USE THIS SPACE 9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Name of Person Signing 12/16/2002 DBYNNE 00000028 1922791 40.00 dell documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments 01 FC:8521 Washington, D.C. 20231

TRADEMARK UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE Patent and Trademark Office

| Mark: | Robert De Lanza |) | ASSIGNMENT OF REGISTRATION OF |
|--------------------|--------------------|----|-------------------------------|
| Registration No.: | 1922791 |) | MARK |
| Registration Date: | September 26, 1995 |) | |
| Class No.: | 3 |) | |
| | | _) | |

ASSIGNMENT

- 1. Whereas L'anza Research International, Inc., hereinafter referred to as "Assignor", whose address is 6230 N. Irwindale Avenue, Azusa, California 91702, have adopted, used and are using the mark known as "Robert De Lanza", which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 1922791, dated September 26, 1995; and
- 2. Whereas Boleslaw Wydzga, United States Citizen, hereinafter referred to as "Assignee" whose address is 6230 N. Irwindale Avenue, Azusa, California 91702 is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof.

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee, all right, title and

1

interest in and to the mark, "Robert De Lanza", together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark, and the above registration thereof.

The undersigned, being hereby warned that willful false statements and the like so made are punishable by fine or imprisonment, or both, under 18 U.S.C. 1001, and that such willful false statements may jeopardize the validity of the Assignment.

Dated: May /2 _ 2003

Robert De Lanza, CEO

L'anza Research International, Inc.

CALIFORNIA ALL-PURPOSE ACKNOWLEDGMENT State of California personally appeared personally known to me proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence to be the person(s) whose name(s) is/are subscribed to the within instrument and SUSAN M. KNOX acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed Commission # 1229505 Notary Public - California same in his/her/their authorized Los Angeles County capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their My Comm. Expires Aug 17,2003 signature(s) on the instrument the person(s), or the entity upon behalf of which the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. Wl∕MESS my hand and official s∳al. Place Notary Seal Above OPTIONAL Though the information below is not required by law, it may prove valuable to persons relying on the document and could prevent fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to another document Description of Attached Da Title or Type of Document: _ Document Date: Number of Pages: Signer(s) Other Than Named Above: Capacity(ies) Claimed by Signer

1997 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA. 91313-2402

Signer's Name: ✓ Individual.

Attorney in Fact

Signer Is Representing:

Trustee

Other:

Corporate Officer — Title(s): Partner — Limited General

RECORDED: 05/12/2003

Guardian or Conservator

Reorder Call Tolf-Free 1-800-876-6827